City of High Point 2118, Hamion Street

High Point, NC 27260

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 2019-360 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Contract Status: Approved
File created: 8/13/2019 In control: City Council
On agenda: 8/19/2019 Final action: 8/19/2019
Title: Contract - Piedmont Truck Center - Tactical Equipment Vehicle

Council is requested to award a contract to Piedmont Truck Center in the amount of $121,143.00 for
the purchase of a Ford F550 with enclosed body to replace a 1997 Ford Econoline E350 equipment
van and also declare the old van as surplus and disposing through the online auction process.

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 5. Tactical Equipment Vehicle
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
8/19/2019 1 City Council approved Pass
8/15/2019 1 Finance Committee Committee Recommended Approval Pass

Contract - Piedmont Truck Center - Tactical Equipment Vehicle

Council is requested to award a contract to Piedmont Truck Center in the amount of $121,143.00 for the
purchase of a Ford F550 with enclosed body to replace a 1997 Ford Econoline E350 equipment van and also
declare the old van as surplus and disposing through the online auction process.

[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

