
Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

City of High Point

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12019-357 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Committee Recommended Approval

File created: In control:8/13/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:8/19/2019 8/19/2019

Title: Contract - Core + Main LP - Fire Hydrant
Council is requested to award a contract to Core + Main LP for the purchase of fire hydrants in the
annual amount of $56,014.05 for a total contract award of $168,042.15. The fire hydrant contract will
run from September 1, 2019 through August 30, 2022 (3-year contract) with the option to renew for
two (2) additional one (1) year periods if terms and pricing are agreeable to both parties.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2. Fire Hydrant - Core & Main

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council8/19/2019 1 Pass

recommended for approval, consent
agenda

Finance Committee8/15/2019 1 Pass

Contract - Core + Main LP - Fire Hydrant
Council is requested to award a contract to Core + Main LP for the purchase of fire hydrants in the annual
amount of $56,014.05 for a total contract award of $168,042.15. The fire hydrant contract will run from
September 1, 2019 through August 30, 2022 (3-year contract) with the option to renew for two (2) additional
one (1) year periods if terms and pricing are agreeable to both parties.
[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

