
Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

City of High Point

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 12020-161 Name:

Status:Type: Contract Approved

File created: In control:5/12/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/14/2020 5/18/2020

Title: Contract - Construction Manager at Risk (CMAR) Professional Services Garney Companies, Inc. DBA
Garney Construction - Catalyst Project - Virginia Place - Change Order #6
City Council is requested to approve Change Order No. six (6) in the amount of $498,190.56 for the
replacement of water and sewer utility lines within Virginia Place and additional work and delays that
were part of the Appling Way and W. English Road projects.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 7. REVISED_FINAL_Construction Manager At Risk CMAR Contract - Change Order #65720

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council5/18/2020 1 Pass

Committee Recommended ApprovalFinance Committee5/14/2020 1 Pass

Contract - Construction Manager at Risk (CMAR) Professional Services Garney Companies, Inc. DBA
Garney Construction - Catalyst Project - Virginia Place - Change Order #6
City Council is requested to approve Change Order No. six (6) in the amount of $498,190.56 for the
replacement of water and sewer utility lines within Virginia Place and additional work and delays that were part
of the Appling Way and W. English Road projects.
[Enter body here.]

City of High Point Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

