
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract - Purchase of Equipment - Asphalt Patch Truck
City Council is requested to award a contract to Carolina Industrial Equipment in the amount of $214,832.00
for the purchase of a 2018 Freightliner with a Bergkamp Asphalt Patch truck for use by the Streets Division of
the Public Services Department; and declare the old patch truck as surplus and disposing through the online
auction process.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 2018-271, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 6/16/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

