
City of High Point

Legislation Text

Municipal Office Building
211 S. Hamilton Street
High Point, NC 27260

Contract - Garney (CMAR) - Appling Way - Change Order #4
Council is requested to approve a change order with Garney Companies, Inc. in the amount of $2,584,160.20
for the construction of Appling Way. The project will include the construction of a new public road that will
connect N. Elm Street and Pine Street and include the construction of sidewalk, streetscaping, curb and gutter,
water/sewer utility lines, and storm drainage system.

[Enter body here.]

File #: 2019-358, Version: 1

City of High Point Printed on 5/18/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

